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Certificate of Service

I, Kellie Doran, certify that at Cheyenne, Wyoming on Monday, November 18, 2024, | served a copy
of the foregoing Order Setting Scheduling Conference by electronic mail or U.S. Mail First Class
postage prepaid to the following:

Daniel Shefter
dshefter@bdtmsd.com

Gregory Weisz

2424 Pioneer Ave. Rm 218
Cheyenne, WY 82002
gregory.weisz@wyo.gov

David DeWald

2424 Pioneer Avenue
Cheyenne, WY 82002
david.dewald@wyo.gov

Lucyna Shefter

120 Dell Creek Rd, PO Box 504
Bondurant, WY 82922
dshefter@bdtmsd.com

Richard Hamlin

332 Dell Creek Road
Bondurant, WY 82922
mhamlin@reservegroup.com

Jonathan Dawson

6800 Ellen Creek Rd, P.O. Box 667
Teton Village, WY 83025
Jon@southportfund.com

Todd Parfitt
122 W. 25th
Cheyenne, WY 82002
todd.parfitt@wyo.gov

Kyle Wendtland

200 West 17th Street
Cheyenne , WY 82002
kyle.wendtland@wyo.gov



Electronically signed by Kellie Doran
Environmental Quality Council



